
Time Court Home Visitor

5:30pm EB Jared Fox Nathan Rigby

6:15pm EB Heather Hansen Brad Giles

Time Court Home Visitor

5:30pm EB Brad Giles Jared Fox

6:15pm EB Nathan Rigby Heather Hansen

Time Court Home Visitor

5:30pm EB Jared Fox Heather Hansen

6:15pm EB Brad Giles Nathan Ridgby

Time Court Home Visitor

5:30pm EB Nathan Rigby Jared Fox

6:15pm EB Brad Giles Heather Hansen

Time Court Home Visitor

5:30pm EB Jared Fox Brad Giles

6:15pm EB Heather Hansen Nathan Rigby

Time Court Home Visitor

5:30pm EB Heather Hansen Jared Fox

6:15pm EB Nathan Rigby Brad Giles

Day Date Time Where

Monday 20-Oct 5:00pm Reading

Monday 27-Oct 5:00pm Reading

Monday 3-Nov 5:00pm Reading

Monday 10-Nov 5:00pm Reading

Monday 17-Nov 5:00pm Reading

Monday 1-Dec 5:00pm Reading

Farmington Elementary (FE) 50 W. 200 S.

Wednesday, November 12, 2014

Reading (RE) 360 W 2025 N, Centerville, UT 84014

Wednesday, October 22, 2014

Eagle Bay  

Wednesday, November 05, 2014

Eagle Bay  

1st & 2nd Grade Jr. Jazz Schedule

Games are located at 

Team Hansen heathersfriends@gmail.com                                                       Farmington Jr. High 150 S. 200 W.

Knowlton (KE) 801 Shepard Lane

Eagle Bay (EB) 1933 W. 100 N.

Wednesday, December 03, 2014

Eagle Bay  

Wednesday, December 10, 2014

Eagle Bay  

Eagle Bay  

Wednesday, November 19, 2014

Eagle Bay  

School Rules 
*No Food or Drink Allowed in the Building  

*No Outside Balls                                    
(Farmington City will provide these) 

*Children must be supervised at all times leading 
to the gym 


